Menus for October 2022 Washington County Pines Elementary School
Monday, October 3 Tuesday, October 4 Wednesday, October 5 Thursday, October 6

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Supper Donut Blueberg Muffin Cinnamon Roll Cereal Bar Super Donut
Fruit Choice Fresh Orange Mixed Fruit Peaches Fresh Banana
Lunch Lunch
Pi;-zuangltilce Lunch Chickerl;uFri}gthon Bun Cheese Sticks w/ Marinara Sauce Spicy Chicken Wings w/ Roll
Coldn Com Chegsaburer onoun Lettice oo il
alad Bow .
Peaches Baby garroﬁs w/ Dip Bﬁ%g?:rrr&tts o Pes\rlsd Apglesauce
Pineapple eaches Fresh Apple range Wedges ears

Monday, October 10 Tuesday, October 11 Wednesday, October 12 Thursday, October 13 Friday, October 14

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Sausage Biscuit Jump Start Kit Apple Muffin Poptart French Toast
Peaches Peaches Pears Applesauce Mixed Fruit
Lunch Lunch Lunch . Lunch Lunch
Hot Dog on Bun Ham & Cheese Sub Hamburger Steak with Gravy Roll |~ Teriyaki Beef Bites Rice & Roll / BBEQd/ Eun
Baked Fries Lettuce with Tomato Collards Rice ol S
Sweet Potato Fries Lima Beans Mashed Potatoes Steamed Broccoll M doe Oaw
Applesauce Apple Slice Mixed Fruit Garden Peas ar;\ arlln ranges
Fresh Banana Peaches Peaches Fresh Apple pplesauce
Pears
Monday, October 17 Tuesday, October 18 Wednesday, October 19 Thursday, October 20 Friday, October 21
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Breakfast Pizza Chicken Biscuit Waffle Cereal Bar Cinnamon Roll
Fresh Banana Fruit Choice Fresh Orange Peaches Mixed Fruit
Lunch Vegetables Lunch
Lunch Lunch unc Lunch ; unc
Tacos Pizza Slice Popc%rn Ch|§ken wiRoll Baked Spaghetti w/Breadstick CBmﬁkznPHtle: OE Bun
Lettuce/Salsa Golden Corn Gl reeg Cean? Toss Salad SI ek o adoP ries
ngun Pinltos Salad in Bowl l?/lzi)?ed FarrJi? S Blgck Beans a,&ixglée,;rui?as
ineapple -
Apples%%ce nggrgss Fresh Apple Fresl}\pr;%nsgai(\:/zedge Mandarin Oranges
Monday, October 24 Tuesday, October 25 Wednesday, October 26 Thursday, October 27 Friday, October 28
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Pull Aparts Cereal Bar Super Donut Poptart Apple Muffin
Apple Slices Peaches Applesauce Fruit Choice Fruit Choice
Lunch Lunch
Fish Sandwich/Hot Dog on Bun Chicken Alfred Lunch Lunch Lunch
Potato Wedgeg I%:reearglsticrlf 0 Chegseburger on Bun Ham w/ Cheese Sub Pizza Slice
Cajun Pinfo Brocooli Cajun Pinto Beans Lettuce Tomato Baked Potato Fries
Fresh Orange Wedge Fresh Apples GregréaBrgans OBaby (\Zﬁrrgts %%lgg;ggg
Applesauce Fresh Banana Fruit Cocktail rgpe%?] A;plgees Pears
This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Monday, October 31
C.Breakfath '
. innamon Ro
Menu are subject to change due to weather, Mixed Fruit
equipment breakdown, administrative instruction, Lunch
and or product accessibility. Corn Dog Nuggets
Baked Beans
Sweet Potato Fries
Fresh Apple
Mixed Fruit

Breakfast & Lunch include choice of low-fat or fat-free milk.
100% Fruit Juice offered at Breakfast Daily



